

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2299/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2005 in CRR No. 52/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S. GORSIA ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MANGALAM TIMBER PRODUCT LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2304 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mrs. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
AKASH)
COURT MASTER
ASTER

(PREM PR
COURT M