

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2299/2005

(From the final judgement and order dated 14/01/2005 in CRR No. 52/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S. GORSIA ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. MANGALAM TIMBER PRODUCT LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2304 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay, Adv.

Ms. Varsha, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, put up after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master